Power Inputike?

High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps

Centerage CEN-A 60/200/4 (2950 rpm)
InrJus‘maI ﬁ;gri.{u:!ti_;ral C E N i B 60/220/5 . 5(2950 rpm)
Oil, Gas & Petrochemical Pumps
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FPower Inputlkw)

High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps

Centerage CEN-A 60/220/7.5 (2950 rpm)
el CEN-B 60/250/9.2(2950 rpm)
Oil, Gas & Petrochemical Pumps CEN-C 60/270/11(2950 rpm)

CEN-D 60/200-2/15(2950 rpm)
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Power Inputllkw?

High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps
Centerage CEN-A 80/220/9.2 (2950 rpm)
e b CEN-B 80/250/15(2950 rpm)
Oil, Gas SEPetrochu-mi-:a!Pumps CEN_C 80/250/185(2950 rpm)
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Power Input(kw

High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps
Centerage CEN-A 100/240/15 (2950 rpm)
inclustria, Agricultural CEN-B 100/275/18.5(2950 rpm)
Oil, Gas & Petrochemical Pumps CEN_C 100/275/22(2950 rpm)
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Inputllw?

High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps

Centerage

Industrial, Agricultural
Oil, Gas & Petrochemical Pumps
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CEN-A 100/275/18.5 (2950 rpm)
CEN-B 100/230-2/30(2950 rpm)
CEN-C 100/240-2/37(2950 rpm)
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High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps

Centerage CEN-A 150/260/55 (2950 rpm)
s CEN-B 150/240-2/75(2950 rpm)
e o Pl s CEN-C 150/240-3/110(2950 rpm)

CEN-D 150/240-4/132(2950 rpm)
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High Pressure Dry Centrifugal Pumps

Centerage CEN-A 150/265/30 (2950 rpm)
el CEN-B 150/230-2/45(2950 rpm)
Ol Gas & Petrochemical Pumps CEN-C 150/240-2/55(2950 rpm)
CEN-D 150/240-3/75(2950 rpm)
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	60-200
	60-220
	80-220
	100-240
	100-275
	150-260
	150-265

